
AUTO POIN T

Biralnaqar-4. pipalchowk, Phone No. : A21-461178

Email : easternautobrt@qmail.com

VAT Reoistration No. : 501321504

TAX !NVOICE

lnvoice No

Customer Name

Customer Address

Contact No.

sP180/81-01382

SAMA'IK BIKAS IVIANTRALAYA

BIRATNAGAR

9861042132

Transaction Date

lnvoice Date

..0?/21/24 (2080/11/9 )

:02/21/24 (2080/11/9

Payment method '.

Vehicle Reg. No. : KO 1 JHA 641

VIN No. :MA'ITA4SJXJ2H31371

Kilometerage :29756

S.N No. Description Qty. Unit Unit Price Amount

34 5L-00608

35 St"-17358

36 SL-17181

CLUTCH PLATE / PRESSUR,E PLATE,\

/RELEASE BRGS - R8i R

REAR SUSPENSION ROD ASSY OPEN

F!TT!I'IG CHARGE

REAR SUSPENSION BUSH LETH PRESS

OPEN FITTING

FLYWHEEL BEAR|NG CHANGE

COM PUTERIT:ED WHEEL ALIGN MENT

REAR BRAKE DRUM LETH FACING

CHARGE
]'/EHI'I-E SEi'/ICiNG - FULL

HOUR 4,235"00

1,200.00

495,00

4,235.00

1,200 00

3,960.00

350.00

2,904.00

1,900.00

990.00

37 SL-17/06

38 SL-00596

39 Sr-17319 PCS

350.00

2,904"00

950.00

!: :.-"tc;2 1 HOUR 990.00

Total Amounl 129,353.00

Discount Amount 0.00

lfotalTaxable Amount 129,363.00

13o/oYAT 16,817 '19

Total NPR Incl. VAT 145,180-19

Cash :0 Credit: 146180.19

Total Amount in Words : ONE LAKH FOR'I'Y SIX THOUSAND ONt HUNDRED EIGHTY RUPEES AND NINETEEN PAISA ONLY

(E. & O E) Coods once sold are not exchangeable or returnable.

d



EASTERN AUTO POINT

Bi ratnagar'-4. pipal chowk, Phon e No.'. 021 -461 17 8

Email : easJernautobrt@gmail.com

VAT Reqistration No. : 601 321504

TAX INVOICE

lnvoice No

Customer Name

Custorner Address

Contact .',.1o.

: SAMAJTK BlKASir MANTRALAYA

. BIRATNAGAR

.9811257327

Transactlon Date

lnvoite Date

Payment method

Vehicle Reg. No.

VIN No.

:02/21/24 (2080/11/9)

:a2/21/24 (2080/11/9

KO 1 JHA 536

MA1TA4SJXK2B28604

89419

S.N No" Description Qty" Unit Unit Frice Amount

1 0801CAC3,+'tN

2 0801 EAA01/11 N

3 0802CAA0655',1 N

4 0802CAA084]1 N

5 AAT12.7

6 4L00344

7 E-C;L-15K

CLUTCH CCIVER ASSY

CLUTCH DISC ASSLY

CONCENTRI( SLAVE CYLINDER BLEE

CONCENTRIL SLAVE CYLI NDER

N EF-BALL BEARING-CRANKSHAFT

Scorpio Skr Rack

r\4AHINDRA MA.XIMILE CROWN 15W40

4,i 6 l-TR

AIR FRFSHT\IFR

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

LTR

PCS

PCS

iJOUR

5,837.00

1 1,380.0t)

3,1 1 6.00

4,900.00

664.00
'i3,062.00

864.00

5,837.00

1 1 ,380.00

3,1 1 6.00

4,900.00

664.00
'13,062.00

864.00

a ?rllO??

9 3C1033

10 st--00608

BRAKE CIL DT)T-4 250 ML

CLUTCH PLATE / PRESSURE PI,ATE

/R.ELEASE BRGS . R&R

SKI RACK Si:T FITTING/SETTING CHARGE

850.00

210.00

4,235.00

850.00

210.00

4,235.00

2,500.0011 SL-1 7895 1 SET 2,500.00

C'.,Sh: 0 Credit : 53808.34

Tota! Amount

Discount An:ount
'?otal Taxable Amount

13Yl,VA.f

Total NPR lncl" VAT

47.518"00

c.00

47,618.00

6,190.34

53,808.34

Total Aqrour;t in 'uvords ::IFTY THREE THCLISA|.iD EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHT RUPEES AtjD THIRTY FOUR PAISA ONLY

(E & O. E) Goods once sold are not excharrgeable t'' returnal'lle.

I

1

1

1



. s#$#ffi&ffis
. ri:!,rr.i : f::.i.,\i.:i\! ii i -\'ilr

of TAl.A Vehicles

,.,un16'6llo 2080101200002-03623

O ustorrt:r SA I\nA.l I K il I KAS I'l IVIANT RALAYA

A{i.lr(:ss BIRATNAGAIi-1 X/ORANG

. . :-q l.rjr- rri\ l'\jc

- - .. S/riy'r..liK BIKASH MANTRALAYA

Sipradi Ltd
rl,

TATA

TATA MOTORS
An ISO

Itahari

Email. sipradi@siPradi.com'nP

VAT No: 300045022

TAX INVOICE

Job No: ITACVSBBO-00397 Vehicle: KO1JHA676

lnvoice Date: 02t13124 (208011111 )

Transaction Date'. 02113124 ( 20BAl 1 1 11 )

Contact Number: 9807 31 O27 5

VIN: MAT464535KSROB297 Kilometrage: 116952

ModelVersion: 55028031000R

Unit Unit Price Disc. % Amount

Dcsc ription

;.153,i{)9'1 10117, ASSY IUL]L IILTER DELPHI

?-6b44?.3o015g, KIT BRAKE I.INING NON-ASB AF2B7

269[}.32B07703, RTjISBER BI'ISH ARB 28 D/A

2 /O?328O7501, BTJSI T ANI'IROLL BAR MTG

2/[}909130106, AIR FILTER ELEMENT

27I}91I}130104, ASSY OIL FILTER FLEETGUARD-3

?. / TJ},A| AO1g2,, ASSYCAP RADIATOR-TATA TOYO

? lg.'Og119901. KI'T FUEL PRE-FILTER ELEIVIENI"

?t\/o,1?1ao12) Kl I PAD ASSY (FRONT)

COI ION1. COTTON WASTE

(]INIt OIL ITENEW

Ctro'vryN OIL RENEW

BIIAI(I: PADS RENEW

.l .: .:li , r.'f 'lL.f !R

i.,rl.''irCi: I i"lClNE OII- OiL Flt TER AND FUEL Fll-TER

i]IiAKL IINING itL-NEW

t:Xl (1245, ACCESORIES WITH FITIVIENT( MUSIC'SPEAKER

1fu1GOEOCI4P15W4OEX, DIESEL ENGINE OIL CI4+ 15W40 21OL

1 vIGOGIiBOW9OLL-EX, 
-llVlGO 

Gear Oil B0W90LL 2101 EX

I1\4GOIIABOWl4OLLEX, TIT/]GO REAT AXIE Oit BOWl4OLL 21OLEX

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

3

1 Unit

1 Unit

1 Unit

I Unit

'1 Unit

2 Unit

1 Unit

7.5 Liter

2.5 Liter

3.5 Liter

7,753.98

3,133.63

161 .95

48.67

2,165.49

853.1 0

750.44

2,434.51

14,026.55

9.68

151.00

302.00

362.40

lo Lzu

604.00

362.40

7,700.00

983.1 I
1,079.65

1 ,215.93

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

7,753.98

3,133.63

161 .95

97.35

2,165.49

853.1 0

750.44

2,434.51

14,026.55

29.04

151 00

302.00

362 40

181 .20

604.00

724.8O

7,700 00

7,373 89

2,699.12

4,255.75

Approved By: Total Amount

Discount Amount

Total Taxable Amount

13% VAT

Total Amount lncl" VAT

55,760.20

0.00

5s,760,20

7,248.83

63,009.03

lnvoiceAmountinwords:NRSSIXTYTHREETHOUSANDNINERUPEESAND
THREE PAISA ONLY

Rc.marks

Customer Signature

Note Goocls once Sold will not be taken back
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